
Virginia
Auction Summary

May 30-June 5
Report supplied by VDA

Total of Va. Weekly Feeder
CattleAuction Receipts: 3,725.

Trend: Mostly steady to 2.00
lower.

South&Southwest Va.
Smithfield

May 30-June 5
Report supplied by VDA

STEERS: Medium 1 300-500 lbs.
62.00- 500-700 lbs. 59.0009.50,
700-1000 lbs. 56.0003.00. Large 1
300500 lbs. 64.00-77.00, 500-700 lbs.
61.00- 700-1000 lbs. 52.0002.00.
Small 1300500 lbs. 54.0006.00,500
700 lbs. 56.0007.00.

HEIFERS: Medium 1 300500
lbs. 49.0000.50, 500-700 lbs. 50.00
57.75.700- lbs. 45.7551.50. Large
1300500lbs. 50.0001.00,500700 lbs.
51.00- 700-900 lbs. 52.00. Small
1300500lbs. 46.0059.00,500-700 lbs.
51.0055.25.700- lbs. 52.00.
Northern Va. Auction Summary

May 30-June 5
Report suppliedby VDA

STEERS; Medium 1 300500 lbs.
64.50-76.00, 500-700 lbs. 62.00-73.50,
700-1000 lbs. 55.0065.00. Large 1
300500 67.00-75.00, 700-1000 lbs.
54.5054.75. Small 1 300500 lbs.
60.00- 500-700 lbs. 55.0068.00.

HEIFERS; Medium 1 300500
lbs. 53.0064.50, 500-700 lbs. 47.00
59.75.700- lbs. 42.0053.25. Large
1 300500 58.0061.00, 500-700 lbs.
52.7565.00, 700-900 lbs. 47.50-53.75.
Small 1300500 lbs. 51.5054.00.

ShenandoahValley
Livestock

Harrisonburg, Va.
Saturday, June 1

Report supplieid by auction
FEEDER CATTLE: Trend

Steady. Steers- M&L-l 30Q-500 lbs.

GWALTNEY of
SMITHFIELD, LTD.

We will be receiving hogs at
Vintage Sales Stables in Paradise, Pa.

Mondays, Wednesdays, Thursdays
& Fridays from 7 a.m. to 12 noon

717-442-4742
ATTENTION

YORK COUNTY
HOG PRODUCERS

We will be receiving hogs at
Thomasviile, Pa.

Tuesdays 7 a.m. to 12 noon
Futures forward contracts are available

No commission, paid promptly.
York County - 717-792-9836

Steady. Choice 51.00-53.00; Good
47.0050.00; Medium 46.00 down.
Heifers- Choiced 49.5050.75; Good
45.0049.00; Medium 44.00 down.
Cows- Goodrun $l.OO. Individual at
50.50; High Yield 43.0045.50;
Average 38.0042.00; Big Middle
35.0037.00; Fatty Herf. 36.0039.00;
Shelly 37.00 Down. Fat Bulls-
Mostly steady. Good 51.00-53.00;
Medium 47.0050.00. Veal Calves-
Mostly steady. No Choice offered
Good 75.0079.00; Medium 65.00
74.00; Farm Hfrs. 58.0062.00;
Farm Bulls 78.0089.00; Light
Calves 51.0059.50; Weak Calves
50.00 down. Lambs- $l.OO to $3.00
higher. Choice 69.0073.50; Good
65.0068.00; Med. 58.0064.00.

STOCKER: Steers- 300550 lbs.
Very active steady prices. Choice
67.0071.00; Good 61.00-66.00;
Medium 52.0060.00; Culls 51.00
down. Steers- 600850 lbs. Choice
63.00-68.00; Good 56.00-62.00;
Medium 55.00 down. Heifers- (All
Weights) Choice 51.0054.00; Good
46.0050.00; Medium 40.0045.00.
Bulls- Choice 60.00-65.00; Good
53.0059.00; Medium 46.0052.00.
Springing Heifers to 710.00. Pigs,
Hd. Good run, steady to $l.OO

68.50-76.00, 500-700 lbs. 67.00-73.50,
700-1000 lbs. 54.5061.00, Holstein
3001000 46.0055.00. S-I&M&Lr2 300
500 lbs. 66.0069.00; 500700 lbs.
53.0066.00. Feeder Bulls; Too few
to quote trend. M&L-l 300500 lbs.
60.0070.00; 500700 lbs. 54.0058.50,
7001000 lbs. 51.5060.00. S-L&M&L-
-2 300500 lbs. 53.0055.00; 500700
lbs. 53.5058.50; 7001000 lbs. 50.50
51.00. Heifers: M&L-l 200300 lbs.
Few 53.0060.00; 300500 lbs. 55.00
59.50, 500700 lbs. 52.0058.50, 700
800 lbs. 48.0051.00. S-L&M&Lr2 500
700 lbs. 52.0055.00.

STOCK COWS; Beef w/Calves 3
head 420.00470.00. Baby Calves
30.0065.00.

SLAUGHTER CATTLE: Few
Steers- Good 2-3 54.50. Heifers-
Choice 2-4 49.50.

SLAUGHTER COWS: Trend-
Steady. Utility & Commercial 2-4
35.00-42.25, few (44.00-45.25.);
Canner & Cutters 1-329.50-34.00.

SLAUGHTER BULLS 1 & 2:
45.5053.50.

LAMBS: Trend- .50 higher. Blue
O. High Choice & Prime 76.50; Red
O. Choice 73.50; Feeder Lambs
Choice 75.00; Slaughter Ewes
16.0025.25.

HOGS: 1.25 higher. USI-3 200240
lbs. 43.50. Sows 1-3 31.0040.00;
Boars 29.50.

VEAL: Good 57.0063.00.
SLAUGHTER CALVES; Good &

Choice 64.50.

Four States
Livestock

Hagerstown, Md.
Wednesday, May 30

Report supplied by Auction
SLAUGHTER: Fed Steers-

Seeking Profits In
Commodities Trading?
• Hedging
• Speculating
• ManagedAccount
• Commodity Options

Call Forney Longenecker,
Commodities Investment Executive,
At (717) 295-8914
SHEARSON/AMERICAN PUm

EXPRESS, INC. ajSSBa
29 E. King St. M^lli
Lancaster, PA 17603

Livestock market and auction news
higher. 2035 lbs. 23.0036.00; 4060
lbs. 37.00-47.00. Shoats by Lb.-
40.0046.00. Shoats by Lb.- 40.00
46.00. Slaughter Hogs- $l.OO higher.
220240 lbs. 43.75-44.35; 250280 lbs.
41.0043.00. Sows- 500635 lbs. 38.00
40.75; 300400 lbs. 32.0037.00.

For sale Wednesday, June 5, 1
Registered Wise Man Holstein
Bull, weights around 1,000 lbs.
Hatfield tops $45.75.

Farmers Livestock
Auction

Duncanville, Pa.
Monday, June 3

Report Supplied by PDA
CATTLE 179. Choice 55.25-56.75,

High Good & Low Ch. 51.0054.25,
Good 47.25-50.75, Good & Choice
holsteins 50.25-52.75, Standard
46.00-50.10, Utility 42.5045.50.
Choice si. heifers 51.00-54.25, Good
46.5049.75, Standard 41.5045.25,
Utility 38.75-40.75. Breaking Ut. &

Commercial si. cows 44.00-46.75,
Cutter & Boning Ut. 40.25-43.25,
Canner & Low Cutter 35.25-39.75,
Shells down to 28.00. Choice si.
bullocks 50.25-54.75, Good 45.00
48.75, Standard 43.2544.75, Utility
38.5042.00.

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, June 8,1985-A9

FEEDER CATTLE: Steers
Good 54.00-62.00, Standard 46.00
53.00, Heifers Good 46.00-54.00,
Standard 38.5044.00, Bulls Good
51.00-56.00. Standard 43.0049.00.

CALVES 299. Choice 81.00*5.50,
Good 72.00-78.00, Standard 63.00
69.00, Standard & Good 90 lb.-130
lb. 52.50-59.00, Utility 60*0 lbs.
47.50-50.50.

FARM CALVES; Holstein bulls
90-130 lbs. 72.00-94.00, Holstein
heifers90-130 lbs. 61.00-68.00.

HOGS 189. US No. 1-2 220-240 lbs.
barrows and gilts46.25-46.75, No. 1-
3 200-260lbs. 44.2546.00, No. 2-3180
360 lbs. 38.5043.10. US No. 1-3 350
600 lbs. sows 38.2540.25,No. 2-3 350
600 lbs. 35.25-37.50. Boars 26.75-
28.50, Light weights 29.25-31.00.

FEEDER PIGS 16.US No. 1-3 20-
25 lbs. feeder pigs 14.00-19.00 per
head, No. 1-3 3040 lbs. 24.00-32.00.

SHEEP 8. High Ch. & Pr. 90-110
lbs. 63.00-68.00, Good 80-90 lbs.
52.00-58.00.

GOATS. 44.00 per head.

We Breed Success
Success comes to those with ambition, drive and energy to keep
growing and improving. That’s been a fundamental belief of
Kleen Leen since we started in 1962.

Since that time, that belief has paid off in the development of
hogs with some of the highest performance levels found
anywhere. But we're never satisfied We’re continually refining
and improving our breeding animals through applied genetic
principles of testing and selection.

You can count on Kleen Leen to help you breed success
today and tomorrow.

SEE US TODAY

KEYSTONE MILLS Imir KSS^IIIS
.

L
PHONE 717 442 4183

Johnß Kurtz 7i? 768 330 i
PHONE 717 354 4616 717 738 1088 PARADISE PA 17562

RD3 EPHRATA PA 17522

WEST WILLOW IV-K I (UK FEED, INC.
FARMERS ASSN.. INC. NoOne a ,JSSSSHSZ, m

PHONE 717 464 3386 ✓-Nff
WESt WILLOW PA 17538 WlT©rS

PHILLIPS FEED SERVICE, INC. More WOODSTOWN ICE & COAL CO.
PHONE 215 2K9029 PHONE 609 769 0069 '•

MORGANTOWN
“

19M3 WOODSTOWN N J o*o9B

LOUIS LYONS & SON
Consign your cattle and hogs, feeder pigs
& calves to Louis Lyons & Son. They offer
choice service, excellent sorting &

marketingofyour livestock.
Charles Oilier, Manager

Phone 394-7915
Burnell Siegrist - Buyer & Seller

Phone 626-8653

E»perle°ce d
person* 1® 1 sat

SWINE PRODUCTION SALES AND SERVICE
CompleteFeeding flflLPrograms andServices

FeedingPrograms to
MeetYour Individual

Needs Services

Computerized
Record Keeping

System

Providing Veterinarian
Service

PA. Toll Free Direct ial
1-800-468-5524 (717) 367 1525

SupplyingFarm Fresh
Feeder Pigs

Marketing andHedging

Marketing of Genesis
Breeding Stock419 W. High Street

Elizabethtown, PA Developing Individual
FinancialPrograms


